OPERA 2A
*
200
200 cm 8 mm 4 cm
A
F1F1
A
F1F1

Fixed panel
Entrada
Access
U B K
A F1 *
Transparente
Clear
Serig. Ravenna
Ravenna print.
Blanco mate
White soft
Silver
Cromo
Chrome
 PUERTA / DOOR
117 121 26,5 48 OPE2A117-
121 125 27,5 50 OPE2A121-
125 129 28,5 52 OPE2A125-
129 133 29,5 54 OPE2A129-
133 137 30,5 56 OPE2A133-
137 141 31,5 58 OPE2A137-
141 145 32,5 60 OPE2A141-
145 149 33,5 62 OPE2A145-
149 153 34,5 64 OPE2A149-
153 157 35,5 66 OPE2A153-
157 161 36,5 68 OPE2A157-
161 165 37,5 70 OPE2A161-
165 169 38,5 72 OPE2A165-
169 173 39,5 74 OPE2A169-
173 177 40,5 76 OPE2A173-
177 181 41,5 78 OPE2A177-
197 201 46,5 88 OPE2A197-
 PANEL FIJO / SIDE PANEL
F
Transparente
Clear
Serig. Ravenna
Ravenna print.
Blanco mate
White soft
Silver
Cromo
Chrome
67 69 OPEF67-
69 71 OPEF69-
75 77 OPEF75-
77 79 OPEF77-
79 81 OPEF79-
85 87 OPEF85-
87 89 OPEF87-
89 91 OPEF89-
95 97 OPEF95-
97 99 OPEF97-
99 101 OPEF99-
115 117 OPEF115-
117 119 OPEF117-
1 51
102 103
O
PE